®olfstat

Tournament Results: USI Women's I nvitational

USI Women's I nvitational
Cambridge Golf Club

Tournament Dates; 09/12 - 09/13, 2021

Evansville IL

Yardage: 5992 5992 Both
-_ _ [ Tota |
1 LewisUniversity 629 +53
2 Lindenwood University 322 631 +55
3 McKendree University 319 316 635 +59
4 Southern Indiana 321 315 636 +60
5 IndianaTech 317 336 653 +77
6 Kentucky Wesleyan 344 346 690 +114
7 John A. Logan CC 365 344 709 +133
[ Fin[Name  [school  |[ Round:1 | [ Total ]
1 Imogen Rafferty McKendree 75 149 +5
T 2 Kendal Farm Lewis U. 78 75 153 +9
T 2 Noe Rodriguez Chicot Lindenwood 81 _ 153 +9
4 Kasey Kane Lewis U. 79 75 154 +10
T 5 Alexis Montgomery Lindenwood 77 78 155 +11
T5 Kylee Hormuth S. Indiana 76 79 155 +11
7 Jenna Boucher IN Tech 78 78 156 +12
T 8 Brooke Moser S. Indiana 80 78 158 +14
T 8 Rebecca Oertel Lindenwood 81 77 158 +14
T 10 Julia Bockstahler IN Tech 81 79 160 +16
T 10 McKenna Montgomery Lindenwood 82 78 160 +16
T 12 Katelyn Sayyalinh S. Indiana 80 81 161 +17
T 12 Kelci Katterhenry S. Indiana 79 82 161 +17
T 12 Morgan McNulty Lewis U. 84 77 161 +17
T 12 Paige Hamel McKendree 80 81 161 +17
T 16 CaiyaDewitt LewisU. 80 83 163 +19
T 16 Kennedy Collier JohnALogan 85 78 163 +19
T 16 Leah Rowe Lindenwood 82 81 163 +19
T 16 Madeline Larouere McKendree 84 79 163 +19
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21
22
T23
T23
T25
T25
T25
T25
29
30
31
32
33
T34
T34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

DNF

0 Halle Gutwein
Maddie Zimmerman
Martina Hicks
Brittany Smith
Hannah Herma
Addasyn Zeller
Brooke Boatman
Dylan Kirchoff
Megan Bryan

Mai Intanant
Molly St.Clair
Samantha DeSpain
Kassidy Hull
OliviaQuigley
Autumn Dowdy
Kaylan Hook
Baileigh Schneider
Cherokee Hammonds
Erin Sexsmith
Savannah Bowie
Lindsey Albrecht
Elizabeth Eastham
Emily Harmon
Zoe Williams
Sarah Bredlin

S. Indiana
KWC
McKendree
IN Tech

S. Indiana
Lindenwood
McKendree
McKendree
KWC

IN Tech
LewisU.
KWC
Lindenwood
JohnALogan
JohnALogan
S. Indiana

S. Indiana
LewisU.
KWC
LewisU.

IN Tech
JohnALogan
JohnALogan
JohnALogan
LewisU.

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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320.57 325.14 327.36

0 0
0 0
7 14

86
89
75
85
84
80
88
83
83
86
88
93
89
93
91
90
88
87
97
102
98
102
107
82

79
78
94
84
86
90
82
87
88
86
85
82
88
85
87
89
92
95
90
91
96
93
95

165
167
169
169
170
170
170
170
171
172
173
175
177
178
178
179
180
182
187
193
194
195
202

+21
+23
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+28
+29
+31
+33
+34
+34
+35
+36
+38
+43
+49
+50
+51
+58
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 85.34 8335 84.36
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 1 1
Rounds Above Par: 44 42 86
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